
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT INDORE 
PRABANDH SHIKHAR, RAU-PITHAMPUR ROAD, INDORE – 453556 

PHONE: +91-731-2439630-34; FAX: +91-731-2439800 

CORRIGENDUM-1 

No.: IIMI/2018-19/02/Corrigendum-01       07-05-2018 

 

The following amendment/addendum has been made in EOI No. IIMI/2018-19/02 dated 19-04-2019 

for Providing Food Testing Services:   

Amendment- Clause No. 4.2 (g) – is to be read as “The Laboratory details alongwith their location 

where the required tests are to be carried out to be submitted as per Annexure-III”. 

 

Addendum- “IIM Indore reserve the right to invite the financial bids from the prospective bidders who have 
not participated in ibid EOI also, if required”, is inserted in Clause No. 18.10 Other Conditions.  

Accordingly revised critical dates of the tender are as below: 
 

Tender Reference For Read as 

Critical Dates (Page no.1) 

 

Clause  No.7  

Time Schedule (Page no.4) 

Bid Submission Close Date- 

09-05-2018 at 1500 Hrs. 

Bid Submission Close Date- 

14-05-2018 at 1500 Hrs. 

Closing date & time for Submission 

of EOI Fee 09-05-2018 at 1500 Hrs. 

Closing date & time for Submission 

of EOI Fee 14-05-2018 at 1500 Hrs. 

Critical Dates (Page no.1), 

Clause  No.6   

Time Schedule (Page no.5) 

And Clause  No.11 

Bid Opening (Page no.7) 

Opening of Technical Bids 

10-05-2018 at 1500 Hrs. 

Opening of Technical Bids 

15-05-2018 at 1500 Hrs. 

Clause  No.10.3 

 

Offline Submission of EOI Fee  

 

(Page no.6) 

 

It is also required to submit EOI 

Fee in original with name of the 

firm and GSTIN on backside of 

DD/Banker’s chaque in a sealed 

envelope superscripted 

“Expression of Interest for 

Providing Food Testing 

Services” at the following address 

on or before  09-05-2018 at 1500 

hrs 

It is also required to submit EOI 

Fee in original with name of the 

firm and GSTIN on backside of 

DD/Banker’s chaque in a sealed 

envelope superscripted 

“Expression of Interest for 

Providing Food Testing 

Services” at the following address 

on or before  14-05-2018 at 1500 

hrs 

 
Other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 
 

                                                                                                                                        Sd/- 

Officer (Stores & Purchase) 


